BID TABULATION - COURTHOUSE SECURITY SERVICES

COURTHOUSE SECURITY
SERVICES
BID OPENING
1-26-10

ARMED PERSONNEL

GUARDIAN
SECURITY
COMPANY INC

VETS SECURING
AMERICA INC

J & M SECURITY
MARK
INTERNATIONAL

CITY SECURITY

MIDWEST
PROTECTION
SPECIALIST

G4S WACKENHUT
CORP

Hourly Rate (per person)

$25.50

$20.94

$21.80

$18.83

$16.25

$20.58

Monthly Rate (per person)
UNARMED PERSONNEL

$6,077.50

$4,990.70

$5,155.70

$4,142.60

$3,575.00

$4,904.90

Hourly Rate (per person)

$25.50

$18.94

$19.80

$17.83

$16.25

$20.07

Monthly Rate (per person)
AFFIDAVIT COMPLETED

$6,077.50
YES

$4,514.03

$4,715.37

$3,922.60

$3,575.00
YES

$4,783.35

COPY OF INSURANCE
PROVIDED

COMMENTS:

NO

NO




