

BID TABULATION - COURTHOUSE SECURITY SERVICES

COURTHOUSE SECURITY SERVICES BID OPENING 1-26-10	GUARDIAN SECURITY COMPANY INC	VETS SECURING AMERICA INC	J & M SECURITY MARK INTERNATIONAL	CITY SECURITY	MIDWEST PROTECTION SPECIALIST	G4S WACKENHUT CORP
ARMED PERSONNEL						
Hourly Rate (per person)	\$25.50	\$20.94	\$21.80	\$18.83	\$16.25	\$20.58
Monthly Rate (per person)	\$6,077.50	\$4,990.70	\$5,155.70	\$4,142.60	\$3,575.00	\$4,904.90
UNARMED PERSONNEL						
Hourly Rate (per person)	\$25.50	\$18.94	\$19.80	\$17.83	\$16.25	\$20.07
Monthly Rate (per person)	\$6,077.50	\$4,514.03	\$4,715.37	\$3,922.60	\$3,575.00	\$4,783.35
AFFIDAVIT COMPLETED	YES	YES	YES	NO	YES	YES
COPY OF INSURANCE PROVIDED	NO	YES	YES	YES	NO	YES
COMMENTS:						